

FM Global Cargo Fact Sheet

FM Global Cargo is a division of the FM Global Group providing comprehensive, flexible ocean and inland coverage and risk engineering services tailored to our clients' international trade and transportation needs. Providing this key line of insurance to FM Global and AFM clients allows for an additional touch point, strengthening the overall relationship, while also providing them with seamless cargo and property coverage throughout their supply chain.

Capacity

US\$20 million per occurrence

Worldwide coverage

 Consistent product, service and resource delivery to multinational clients through the FM Global WorldReach® Partner Network

Pricing

- Flexible premium options adjusted for annual sendings or sales turnovers
- Profit commissions
- Long-term agreements

Risk engineering

- Cargo handling procedure review
- Security in transit and storage
- Project cargo critical item surveys
- Trade route/infrastructure assessment
- Claims analysis
- Carrier transportation agreement reviews
- COPE warehouse storage inspections
- Support for capital equipment shipments
- Packaging inspection and advice
- 24/7 logistics technical support

Examples of cargo written

- Forest products
- Heavy machinery
- Industrial equipment
- Electrical equipment
- Manufactured goods and raw materials
- Project cargo risks
- Chemical manufacturing
- Pharmaceuticals
- Foodstuffs

Offices

- Parsippany, N.J., USA
- Norwood, Mass., USA (claims handling only)
- London, U.K.

Online certificate issuance

- Simple, user-friendly and free interface
- Allowing clients to comply with bank requirements for letters of credit and customs requirements for importing and exporting goods quickly and efficiently
- Over 35,000 certificates issued annually

Policy forms

- The FM Global Cargo Open Cargo Policy Form addresses coverages that are standard to the industry. The comprehensive policy can be adapted to suit the requirements of individual clients.
- Policies may also be written on broker forms.

Claims

- Highly experienced and dedicated in-house claims staff
- Worldwide network of surveying and settling agents, enabling 24/7 contact
- Online loss reporting tool
- Full recovery service
- Payment guaranteed within14 days following agreement



Bridget Bendo

Production Underwriter
FM Global Cargo
+1 (973) 402 2200 – Work
+1 (646) 678 0753 – Mobile
bridget.bendo@fmglobal.com
For Atlanta, New York, Portland
and Seattle (USA)

Dr. Nicholas Chapman

Senior Cargo Risk Engineer FM Global Cargo +44 (0)20 7480 4038 – Work +44 7917 816214 – Mobile nicholas.chapman@fmglobal.com For EMEA and Asia Pacific

Peter Collins

Assistant Vice President, Senior Production Underwriter FM Global Cargo +1 (973) 541 6821 – Work +1 (973) 477 2804 – Mobile peter.collins@fmglobal.com

For Chicago, Los Angeles, Minneapolis, Norwalk, Norwood, San Francisco, St. Louis (USA) and Chemical

David Lappe

Assistant Vice President, Senior Production Underwriter FM Global Cargo +1 (973) 541 6968 – Work +1 (973) 229 9384 – Mobile david.lappe@fmglobal.com For Toronto (Canada), Cleveland, Malvern, New York and Reston (USA)

Darren Long

Assistant Vice President, Senior Production Underwriter FM Global Cargo +44 (0)20 7480 4017 – Work +44 7583 084442 – Mobile darren.long@fmglobal.com

Juan Ocasio

Cargo Risk Engineer FM Global Cargo +1 (973) 541 6828 – Work +1 (646) 709 5678 – Mobile juan.ocasio@fmglobal.com For North and South America

For EMEA and Asia Pacific

Michael Paolillo

Vice President, Manager FM Global Cargo +1 (973) 541 6979 – Work +1 (201) 274 9257 – Mobile michael.paolillo@fmglobal.com For Dallas (USA) and Forest Products

Ian Pettican

Operations Vice President, Assistant Cargo Manager FM Global Cargo +44 (0)20 7480 4055 – Work +44 7919 481121 – Mobile ian.pettican@fmglobal.com For EMEA and Asia Pacific

William Reed

Vice President, Cargo Claims Manager FM Global +1 (973) 541 6855 – Work +1 (862) 222 0703 – Mobile william.reed@fmglobal.com Global

Contact our cargo specialist team at +1 (1)973 402 2200 or visit our website at fmglobal.com/cargo for more information.



P16064 © 2016 FM Global. (Rev. 06/2020) All rights reserved. fmglobal.com

FM Insurance Company Limited, Voyager Place, Maidenhead, POST-B SL6 2PJ. Authorized by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.

This information is provided for illustration purposes only, and does not constitute, replace or supplement actual policy language. Each loss must be examined with reference to its own particular facts and circumstances in light of applicable policy language. The liability of FM Global is limited to that contained in its insurance policies.